Shajapur, Vidisha, Raisen, Hoshangabad, Harda, Agar Malwa and Betul Districts) etc.  

Firms, Agencies and companies interested for the empanelment may apply in the prescribed format 

(available in Sales Department & Office Services Department) along with a demand draft of Rs. 295/- 

(Rs Two hundred Ninety Five only) favour of “LIC OF INDIA” Payable at Bhopal..  

Note: Registration Fees Rs. 295/- to be paid for each Category applied.   

The complete and correct form will be accepted till date 12.01.2026 till 4.00 P.M. After the last 

date closure time as mentioned, the applications will not be entertained at any cost.